USA / Europe
Knox-Box® — 3200 Series
Hinged Door Model
The number one high-security KNOX-BOX®
is used for most commercial applications
including businesses, schools, government
and public buildings, community associations
and apartment complexes. The 3200 Series

Created 16.06.2005
L1433
Knox-Box® Ordering Guide
B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH / Germany
Email: info@BiaGmbH.com
Further items on request. Dimensions mm.
Subject to change without notice.
8482 03
KNOX-BOX®
3200 Series w/ Lift-Off Door Surface Mounted
● Included
– Not Included
Part # Color Tamper Switch Aluminization*
3201 Black – –
3202 Black ● –
3203 Black – ●
3204 Black ● ●
3205 Aluminum – –
3206 Aluminum ● –
3207 Dark Bronze – –
3208 Dark Bronze ● –
3200 Series w/ Lift-Off Door Recess Mounted
Part # Color Tamper Switch Aluminization*
3220 Black – –
3221 Black ● –
3222 Black – ●
3223 Black ● ●
3224 Aluminum – –
3225 Aluminum ● –
3226 Dark Bronze – –
3227 Dark Bronze ● –
3240 3200 Recessed Mounting Kit
3200 Series w/ Hinged Door Surface Mounted
Part # Color Tamper Switch Aluminization*
3261 Black – –
3262 Black ● –
3267 Black – ●
3268 Black ● ●
3263 Aluminum – –
3264 Aluminum ● –
3265 Dark Bronze – –
3266 Dark Bronze ● –
3200 Series w/ Hinged Door Recess Mounted
Part # Color Tamper Switch Aluminization*
3270 Black – –
3271 Black ● –
3276 Black – ●
3277 Black ● ●
3272 Aluminum – –
3273 Aluminum ● –
3274 Dark Bronze – –
3275 Dark Bronze ● –
3290 3200 Hinged Recess Mounting Kit –
KNOX-VAULT™
4400 Series Surface Mounted
Part # Color Lock Tamper Switch Aluminization*
4401 Black Single – –
4402 Black Single ● –
Sh
ip

Created 16.06.2005
L1433
Knox-Box® Ordering Guide
B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH / Germany
Email: info@BiaGmbH.com
Further items on request. Dimensions mm.
Subject to change without notice.
8482 04
* Additional Rust and Corrosion Protection.
KNOX® KEY SWITCH
● Included
– Not Included
Part # Part (includes all stainless steel dust cover)
3501 Key Switch
3502 Key Switch on Mounting Plate
3503 Double Key Switch on Mounting Plate
KNOX® PADLOCK
Part # Part
Exterior - All Weather Conditions
3753 2-1/8”H stainless shackle clearance, 3/8" diameter
Interior - Light Duty
3754 2”H hardened steel shackle clearance, 5/16" diameter
KNOX® RESIDENTIAL
Part # Color Part (for residential use only)
1650 Black Surface Mount, Lift-Off Door
1651 Black Surface Mount, Lift-Off Door,
with Door Hanger Bracket
1658 Black Surface Mount, Hinged Door
1659 Black Surface Mount, Hinged Door,
with Door Hanger Bracket
KNOX® CABINET
1300 Series - UL Listed
Part # Color Lock Tamper Switch Depth
1301 Lt. Grey Single – 5”
1302 Lt. Grey Single – 7”
1303 Lt. Grey Single ● 5”
1304 Lt. Grey Single ● 7”
1305 Lt. Grey Dual – 5”
1306 Lt. Grey Dual – 7”
1307 Lt. Grey Dual ● 5”
1308 Lt. Grey Dual ● 7”
1300 Cabinet Options
Part # Part
1351 Back Key Hook Panel - 48 Keys
1352 Swing Key Hook Panel & Mounting Assembly - 78 Keys
1353 2nd Swing Key Hook Panel for 7” Deep Model Only
(must already have mounting assembly)
1201 Non Locking Weather Housing/Rain Shield
(for exterior cabinet protection)
1100 Series
Part # Part Color
1100 Data Storage Cabinet (Not for key storage) Lt. Grey
Sh
ip
 W
t:
65
 lb
s.
ACCESSORIES
Part # Part
1001 Fire Dept. Reflective Alert Decal
1002 Fire Dept. Reflective Single Key Switch Decal (Red)
1003 Sheriff Dept. Reflective Single Key Switch Decal (Gold)
1004 Police Dept. Reflective Single Key Switch Decal (Blue)
1005 Pre-Fire Plan Reflective Decal (8” x 8”)
1006 Key Tags (Package of 10)
1007 One Inch Key Rings (Package of 10)
1008 Tamper Seals (Package of 50)
1009 Tamper Evident Bags (Package of 10)
KNOX® LOCKING FDC PLUGS